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
Denton. Beautifully updated home including new exterior paint and shutters, large workshop, and several custom coops and
enclosures for your hobby farm. The home has wonderful farmhouse charm including painted shiplap, custom woodwork doors
and furniture pieces, concrete countertops, and so much more. Kitchen has large farmhouse sink and spacious island allowing for
plenty of space to cook, bake, and prepare. Huge windows everywhere bringing in tons of natural light. Enjoy your coffee on one
of the large covered porches from one of two custom porch swings. The stars at night are something to be seen. Ag Exempt.
Welcome home!

Listing Courtesy of Parker Properties Real Estate

8 @ Pending -Pending as of 3/7/2025 MLS ID: 20512743

B 1153 County Road 1591 Single Family 3/3 2,082sq 626,392 1/18/2024 $709,000 3/7/2025 $341
ft

Bring the horses and live out your Texas Ranch dreams on 14 stunning acres. Property has a current AG Exemption. Metal barn
with covered porch has full bath, storage room, & horse stalls. 3 water wells on property. Property is fully fenced with solar-
powered gate & partially cross fenced - ready for your animals! Single story home has covered front porch & back porch with
wbfp overlooking property. Home offers 3 bdrms, 2.5 baths. Spacious living room with coffered ceiling, built-ins, & stone wbfp.
Island kitchen with dbl ovens, elec stovetop, & pantry is open to brkfst area with adorable wagon wheel light fixture. Split bdrm
arrangement provides a private primary suite with tray ceiling, access to the back yard, & bath with dual sinks, jetted tub,
separate shower, & large WIC with built-ins. 2 additional bdrms with WIC also available. Large full size laundry room with 2
closets & half bath with access to outside. Back porch, patio, & firepit is perfect for summer BBQs!

Listing Courtesy of Real

9 @ Pending *Pending as of 2/22/2025 MLS ID: 20665112
148 Brooke Dr Single Family 4/2 1,510 sq 10,018 71312024 $252,490 2/22/2025 $167
ft

The Lincoln plan A-1 is part of our Liberty Series and is estimated to be completed by Oct.. It boasts 4 beds & 2 baths with a 2 car
garage and over 1500 Sq. Ft. ON ONE LEVEL. Unbelievable savings and value!

Listing Courtesy of Jason Mitchell Real Estate

10 @ Pending - Pending as of 1/23/2025  MLS ID: 20810476

104 Brooke Dr Single Family 6/4 3,705 sq 11,430 1/10/2025 $336,990 1/23/2025 $91
ft
More Space, Less Money! Discover the Roosevelt, a standout in our Liberty Series, offering nearly 3,705 square feet of living
space with 6 bedrooms and 3.5 baths. This home truly has it all, featuring a loft, flex space, and a guest bedroom, along with the
primary suite on the main level. The open-concept design seamlessly connects the kitchen, dining, and living areas, perfect for
modern living. Dona??t miss this opportunitya??now is the perfect time to secure your dream home!
Listing Courtesy of Jason Mitchell Real Estate

e R PR Copyright 2025 Realtors Property Resource® LLC. All Rights Reserved. @
Information is not guaranteed. Equal Housing Opportunity. 3/18/2025
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ClOSGd. 15 Type /Ba (sqft) (sq ft) Built Date Price sq. ft.

“« 1 Closed -sSold Date: 2/20/2025, MLS Listing 20670282: 7/26/2024  MLS ID: 20670282
2006 2/20/2025 $494,000 $265

2028 County Road 1370 Single Family 3/3 1,865sq 93,218
ft

Courtesy of Keller Williams Heritage West

2 [ Closed - Sold Date: 12/20/2024, MLS Listing 20548465 3/4/2024  MLS ID: 20548465

Single Family 3/2 1,337 sq 6,011 2019 12/20/2024  $246,000 $184
ft

Don't miss this stylish modern farmhouse! Beautiful 3 bedroom 2 full baths, open concept home with high ceilings, foam

insulation, sprinkler system in front and back yard, quartz countertops and walk in primary closet with ensuite bath. Excellent

highly rated school system. Easy access to Hwy 287 to Metroplex-Dallas-Fort Worth. A must see!

Courtesy of C21 Sue Ann Denton, Decatur

319 E Pine St

Copyright 2025 Realtors Property Resource® LLC. Al Rights Reserved. @
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